Position

Supervising Vessel Master

Vessel Master

Vessel Master

Vessel Master

Vessel Master

Mate

Vessel Master

Vessel Master

Vessel Master

Vessel Master

Vessel Master

Vessel Master

Vessel Master

Mate

Vessel Master

Supervising Vessel Master

Vessel Master

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Vessel Masters

Total Wages

$127,882

$114,247

$110,837

$109,569

$108,012

$107,309

$103,479

$103,360

$103,128

$102,607

$102,318

$99,778

$99,021

$96,690

$95,450

$76,458

$61,155

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,058

$47,681

$41,040

$41,063

$41,190

$28,000

$37,628

$41,030

$40,698

$24,220

$47,459

$51,210

$22,327

$32,189

$31,962

$36,077

$46,712



Vessel Master Baseball Golden Gate Bridge Highway  Vessel Masters $41,015 $19,323
and Transportation District

Mate Golden Gate Bridge Highway  Vessel Masters $39,696 $24,024
and Transportation District



