Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$127,882	\$43,058
Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$114,247	\$47,681
Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$110,837	\$41,040
Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$109,569	\$41,063
Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$108,012	\$41,190
Mate		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$107,309	\$28,000
Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$103,479	\$37,628
Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$103,360	\$41,030
Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$103,128	\$40,698
Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$102,607	\$24,220
Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$102,318	\$47,459
Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$99,778	\$51,210
Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$99,021	\$22,327
Mate		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$96,690	\$32,189
Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$95,450	\$31,962
Supervising Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$76,458	\$36,077
Vessel Master		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$61,155	\$46,712

Vessel Master Baseball	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$41,015	\$19,323
Mate	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Vessel Masters	\$39,696	\$24,024